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Free with Qualifying Purchase of  
$1,000 in Wheel Attaching Parts!
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Thread: 9/16” - 18
Hex: 7/8”
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Thread: 11/16”-16 
Hex: 1-1/8”
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Thread: 7/8”-14 
 Hex: 1-5/16”
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Thread: 7/8”-14 
 Hex: 1-1/2”
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Thread: 7/8”-14 
Hex: 1-1/2”
201.3049
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Thread: 3/4”-16
Hex: 1-1/8”
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Thread: 3/4”-16
Hex: 1-1/16”
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Thread: 3/4”-16
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Hex: 1-1/2”
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Thread: 5/8” - 18
Hex: 1-1/16”
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Thread: 9/16” - 18
Hex: 1-1/16”
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Thread: 5/8” - 18
Hex: 1-1/8”
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Thread: 5/8” - 18
Hex: 1-1/16”
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Thread: 5/8” - 18
Hex: 1-1/8”
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a.parts/201.3042L
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STANDARD FLANGED NUTS
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TIRE TOOL DISPLAY
Tire Irons & Spoons Two-Way Wrenches

Torque Sockets

Four-Way Wrenches

Torque Multiplier

Loaded Display  
579.TWD2

Items Pictured on Display 

Automann # Description Qty.
579.1001 Tire Iron 2
579.1004 Tire Iron 2
579.1005 Tire Iron 2
579.1006 Tire Iron 2
579.1007 Tire Iron 2
579.1042 Tire Spoon 2
579.1043 Tire Spoon 2
579.1044 Tire Spoon 2
579.1046 Lock Ring Remover 2

Automann # Description Qty.
210.1957 Double-Ended Wrench 1
210.1960 Double-Ended Wrench 1
210.1963 Double-Ended Wrench 1
210.1969 Handle for Double-Ended Wrench 1

Automann # Description Qty.
210.2004TSK Torque Socket Set 1

Automann # Description Qty.
210.1976 4 Way Wrench 1
210.1979 4 Way Wrench 1

Automann # Description Qty.
579.1026 Torque Multiplier 1:78 1
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METRIC STUDS - SINGLE ENDED 
ROUND HEAD SERRATED

201.6127

201.6140

201.6376

201.6326

a.parts/201.6127

a.parts/201.6140

a.parts/201.6376

a.parts/201.6326

4.170”

4.160”

4.140”

4.110”

BODY DIA. 0.890”

BODY DIA. 0.910”

BODY DIA. 0.975”

BODY DIA. 1.230”

M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5

201.6154201.6153 
201.6153P2 (2 gallon pail)

201.6129

201.6133

201.6267

201.6249

201.6322

201.6155

a.parts/201.6154a.parts/201.6153

a.parts/201.6129

a.parts/201.6133

a.parts/201.6267

a.parts/201.6249

a.parts/201.6322

a.parts/201.6155

4.375”4.250”

4.310”

4.375”

4.370”

4.250”

4.250”

4.187”

BODY DIA. 0.975”BODY DIA. 0.975”

BODY DIA. 0.890”

BODY DIA. 0.900”

BODY DIA. 0.910”

BODY DIA. 0.910”

BODY DIA. 0.906”

BODY DIA. 0.968”

M22 X 1.5M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5

M22 X 1.5
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Wheel Attachment ID Chart 
Automann # CAT-WAC25
Features:

n	 90 Page flipchart measures 11" x 17" and 
contains over 900 parts

n	 Over 550 real-sized images for easy parts 
identification

n	 Covers These Wheel Attaching Categories:

	 n	 Metric & Standard Nuts

	 n	 Metric & Standard Studs

	 n	 Drive Flange Studs

	 n	 Rim Studs & Bolts

	 n	 Drum Bolts & Assemblies

	 n	 Drive Flange Wedges

	 n	 Loose Wheel Nut Indicators

n	 Includes Interchanges, popularity  
rankings, wheel seal/bearing  
combination chart, and recommended 
mounting torque levels

n	 Additional Product Listings:

	 n	 Retail Displays

	 n	 Lug Nut Covers

	 n	 Tools

© 2025 AutomannAny reference to OEM/aftermarket names or product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate the product origin. 
When ordering, customers have the option to order using industry references, OEM references or Automann references.
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CAT-WAC25 Wheel Attachment ID Chart


